
To: jeevacationftmail.conteeyacation©gmail.cont Jeffrey Epsteinbeevacation©gmail corn] 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent Wed 1/29/2014 11:19:23 AM 
Subject: Jan. 30-Feb. 9 

We will need to cancel appointments...flights...? 

Thurs. Jan. 30.2014 PARIS 

12:30pm Arrive CDG 

5:00pm Am n 

5:30pm TENTATIVE Dinner w/Axel Dumas (Elodie is suggesting dinner at the Faubourg, 
located 23 rue Boissy d'AngIas Paris 8) 

TBD Ehud and Ariane de Rothschild 

(Ehud.• 

(Ariane: 

8:45pm to arrive Paris, Orly air  Norwegian Air 114313 (Rec. Loc. tkIFDIMZ) 
Valdson to pick up (her  friend to come with her) 

Fri. Jan. 31. 2014 PARIS 

TBD TENTATIVE Appt w/Jabor? (=M E 

2014 February 

REMINDER: YOU MUST RE-REGISTER IN THE VI MARCH 5.2014 

Sat Feb. 1, 2013 PARIS 
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To See: Jack Lang, Caroline Lang Olivier Ja bland, Davina, Jean Luc, Michel Hazanavichts, 
Linda Pinto, Axe! Dumas, Daniel,  Shaher (Feb.1), Ariane (Feb.2), Terje (Feb. 5) 

TIM Shaher 

Sun. Feb. 2. 2013 PARIS 

TBD Ariane De Rothschild (~11 

Mon. Feb. 3. 2013 PARIS 

TBD to depart Paris for Dubai today (?) She has an interview in Dubai 

TBD Terje Rod Larsen (~) 

6:10pm to arrive CDG via AFI739 (Rec. LocffEKWZTA) 

cell: 

6:30pm Appt w/Jean Luc Brunel and Studio FB People at the Paris Apt. 

Jean Luc cell: 

Tues. Feb. 4. 2013 PARIS 

In the Afternoon: Go see Linda Pinto at the office g (w), 

Cabinet Alberto Pinto 

11 rue d'Aboukir 
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75002 Paris 

T: 

Wed. Feb. 5, 2013 PARIS 

TBD TENTATIVE Davina Cornish to come visit you for the day in Paris 

Davina's cell: 

8:15pm 

8:55PM 

cell: 

to depart CDG via AF#1756 (Rec. Loc#EKWZTA) 

to arrive CDG via AF#1047 (Rec Loc#BNTUMZ) 

Thurs. Feb. 6. 2013 PARIS-NY 

2:10pm JE and to depart Paris CDG (Rec. Loc.illUDCBS) 

4:25pm Arrive JFK 

Fri. Feb. 7, 2013 NY 

TBD Lunch w/Michel Hazanavicius 

Sat. Feb. 8. 2013 NY 

Sun. Feb. 9, 2013 NY 
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3:2Spm to depart CDG (Rec. Loc tilDITUMZ) 
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